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Pos. Num. Pilota
1 80 ADAMO Andrea
2 228  SCUTERI Emilio
3 3 TUANI Federico
4 974 TAMAI Mario
5 818  BOGA Edoardo
6 325  CASADEI Samuele
7 281 NICOLI Riccardo
8 159 BINDI Riccardo
9 209 CENERELLI Gianmarco
10 166 BRIDA Alberto
11 111 MANUCCI Alessandro
12 249  CALUGI Dario
13 311 DAL BOSCO Mirko
14 838  ERMINI Paolo
15 53 LATA Valerio
16 120 SOTTOCORNO Luca
17 123 VINOZZI Alessandro
18 197  ARBINI Gabriele
19 523  D'ETTORE Manolo
20 230 LAZZARATO Gianmarco
21 66 DAVOLI Andrea
22 4 DOVIZIOSO Andrea
23 572 BORSOI Francesco
24 23 SARASSO Tommaso
25 59 GANDINO Giacomo
26 30 ARANGIO FEBBO Giuseppe
27 105 ORIOL Oliver V.
28 375  CAGNO Edoardo
29 117  CARIOLATO Nicola
30 47 FABBRI Angelo
31 489  WALVOORT Jens
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Acqua Minerale Alcalina

MANIVA

MX2 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 3
Elenco partenti (31)

Classe
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MX2
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Mod.

Team - Motoclub

SM Action Yuasa Battery Racing Team
Paolo Rossi Cina

Berbenno

Valli Tortonesi

Intimiano N. Noseda

Val Luretta

Castellarano

Gaerne

S11 Diana MX

Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
La Rocca

Berbenno

Bisso Galeto

La Rocca

Mx Revel

Suasa

Bbr Offroad

Top Rider

Mc Albettone

Parma

Monte Coralli Faenza
Chimax Lonigo
Berbenno

Pardi Racing

S11 Diana MX

Leini Urio Reami
B.B.1 Bibione
MBL Racing

Esposto ore : 10:33

Cavallara, sabato 05 giugno 2021

ESPOSIZIONE
INTERNAZIONALE
CICLO «MOTOCICLO
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Transp .
20087
20114
20498
20083
20484
20485
14186
20456
26103
13397
20467
20459
20462
20116
20092
20089
20507
20115
20090
20468
20465
20108
20513
20518
20464
20501
20491
20094
20084
20091
16790
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